
Graduate Academic Calendar 2023–24

 
 

SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2023 PERIOD 
Online Registration for Continuing students September 1 (F) - September 6 (W)

Orientation / Mandatory September 9 (Sat), September 15 (F)

First Day of Classes  September 11 (M) 

* Greek National Holiday October 28 (S) 

Last Day of Classes  November 3 (F)

Final Examinations  November 6 (M) till November 14 (Tue)

 

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2023 PERIOD 
Online Registration for New & Returning students November 1 (W) till November 9 (Thu)

First Day of Classes  November 15 (W) 

* Politechnio School Holiday November 17 (F) 

* Thanksgiving Holiday November 23 (Th) & 24 (F)

* Christmas Recess  December 23 (Sat) - January 7 (Sun)

Last Day of Classes  January 15 (M)

Final Examinations  January 16 (Tue) till January 23 (Tue)

 

JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2024 PERIOD 
Online Registration for New & Returning students January 9 (Tue) till January 16 (Tue)

Orientation Mandatory MSc in S-HRM January 18 (Thu) - tentative

First Day of Classes  January 24 (W) 

* Ash Monday Holiday March 18 (M)

Last Day of Classes March 8 (F)

Final Examinations  March 11 (M) till March 19 (Tue)

 

MARCH - APRIL 2024 PERIOD 
Online Registration for Continuing students March 1 (F) - March 11 (M)

First Day of Classes  March 20 (W) 

* Greek National Holiday March 25 (M) 

* Labor Day Holiday  May 1 (W)

* Easter Recess  May 1 (W) - May 7 (Tue)

Last Day of Classes May 15 (W)

Final Examinations  May 17 (F) till May 24 (F)

 

MAY - JUNE 2024 PERIOD 
Online Registration for Continuing students May 8 (W) - May 15 (W)

First Day of Classes  May 27 (M) 

Last Day of Classes July 19 (F)

Final Examinations  July 22 (M) till July 29 (M)

* Holy Spirit  June 24 (M)

* American Independence Day Holiday  July 4 (Thu) 

Holiday July 26 (F)


